
Estimated Cost of Attendance 

2024-2025

Fall / Spring Semesters  Online  

 Resident  

(UGOCR) 

 Non-Resident 

(UGOCNR) 

 Undergrad 

(ONUG) 

Tuition  $    4,176.00  $      15,528.00  $        4,176.00 

Fees 1,480.00$    1,480.00$         806.00$            

Room 8,329.23$    8,329.23$         8,329.23$         

Food/Board 3,569.67$    3,569.67$         3,569.67$         

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment 2,934.00$    2,934.00$         2,934.00$         

Transportation 2,423.85$    2,423.85$         2,423.85$         

Miscellaneous 4,040.00$    4,040.00$         4,040.00$         

Total Per Academic Year 26,952.75$  38,304.75$       26,278.75$      

Estimated Cost of Attendance 

2024-2025

Fall / Spring Semesters Graduate On Campus

 Graduate

Online  

 Resident 

(GROCR) 

 Non-Resident 

(GROCNR) 

 Graduate 

(ONGR) 

Tuition  $    3,528.00  $      14,400.00  $        3,528.00 

Fees 1,480.00$    1,480.00$         806.00$            

Housing/Room 8,329.23$    8,329.23$         8,329.23$         

Food/Board 3,569.67$    3,569.67$         3,569.67$         

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment 2,934.00$    2,934.00$         2,934.00$         

Transportation 2,423.85$    2,423.85$         2,423.85$         

Miscellaneous 4,040.00$    4,040.00$         4,040.00$         

Total Per Academic Year 26,304.75$  37,176.75$       25,630.75$      

Estimated Cost of Attendance 

2024-2025

Fall / Spring Semesters

 Two-Year 

Online  

Resident Non-Resident Undergrad

Tuition 2,664.00$    10,248.00$       2,664.00$         

Fees 1,480.00$    1,480.00$         806.00$            

Board/Food 3,569.67$    3,569.67$         3,569.67$         

Room/Housing 8,329.23$    8,329.23$         8,329.23$         

Books, Course Materials, Supplies, Equipment 2,934.00$    2,934.00$         2,934.00$         

Albany State University's 2024-2025 Estimated Cost of Attendance (12cr UG, 9cr GR)

 Four-Year

On Campus 

 Two-Year

On Campus 



Transportation 2,423.85$    2,423.85$         2,423.85$         

Miscellaneous 4,040.00$    4,040.00$         4,040.00$         

Total Per Academic Year 25,440.75$  33,024.75$       24,766.75$      

Room = Housing 71%

Board = Food 29%

highest cost dorm room is $3,945/semester

highest cost meal plan is $2,090/semester unlimited to allow 3 meals a day.

This is less than the $12,405 listed above.

Tuition and fees includes $225.04 in additional fees (average of additional fees on the tuition and fee chart)

Banner also includes the $40 loan fee.


